LINVEST RESEARCH

MARKET TECHNICAL ANALYSIS

Track Record

Symbol

BIG
AVAV
TSLA
AWAY
TWTR
RGR
EJ
csiQ
CMGE
KNDI
JRIC
DANG
BIDU
QlHU
VISN

earning
earning

earning

earning
earning

earning

Closed Long Positions in 2014

Closed Long Postions in 2014
Initiated

Date
3/6/2014
8-Jul-14
7/11/2014
7/24/2014
7/29/2014
7/29/2014
7/26/2014
8/6/2014
8/21/2014
7/10/2014
8/6/2014
6/9/2014
7/24/2014
8/7/2014
7/28/2014

price
28.6
30.59
220
32.66
38
56.3
8.5
25.9
16.5
14.1
4.24
11
202
95

15

Closed Out
Date
12/2/2014
7/9/2014
9/3/2014
7/25/2014
7/30/2014
7/30/2014
8/13/2014
9/23/2014
9/12/2014
7/23/2014
8/20/2014
6/19/2014
7/24/2014
9/10/2014
7/21/2014

usD
price
48
36
284
36.7
47.5
53.5
11.6
38
25.5
20.7
11.5
13
206
81.5
18.1
Results:

P/L%
67.83%
17.69%
29.09%
12.37%
25.00%
-4.97%
36.47%
46.72%
54.55%
46.81%

171.23%
18.18%
1.98%
-14.21%
20.67%
63.88%



