

## Track Record

## Closed Long Positions in 2014

		Closed Long Postions in 2014				
Symbol		Initiated		Closed Out	USD	
		Date	price	Date	price	P/L%
BIG	earning	3/6/2014	28.6	12/2/2014	48	67.83%
AVAV	earning	8-Jul-14	30.59	7/9/2014	36	17.69%
TSLA		7/11/2014	220	9/3/2014	284	29.09%
AWAY	earning	7/24/2014	32.66	7/25/2014	36.7	12.37%
TWTR	earning	7/29/2014	38	7/30/2014	47.5	25.00%
RGR	earning	7/29/2014	56.3	7/30/2014	53.5	-4.97%
EJ		7/26/2014	8.5	8/13/2014	11.6	36.47%
CSIQ		8/6/2014	25.9	9/23/2014	38	46.72%
CMGE		8/21/2014	16.5	9/12/2014	25.5	54.55%
KNDI		7/10/2014	14.1	7/23/2014	20.7	46.81%
JRJC		8/6/2014	4.24	8/20/2014	11.5	171.23%
DANG		6/9/2014	11	6/19/2014	13	18.18%
BIDU	earning	7/24/2014	202	7/24/2014	206	1.98%
QIHU		8/7/2014	95	9/10/2014	81.5	-14.21%
VISN		7/28/2014	15	7/21/2014	18.1	20.67%
					Results:	63.88%